

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
ST-07/2016, Sessions No.- 18/15 (CIS Regd. No. 89/2015)

62

07-02-2025 Accused persons take not step today.

In view of the Resolution dated 07/02/25 of the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 11-04-2025 for evidence of Dr. Anupama Basu.

Prosecution to take steps.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**